280

550

600

550

1000

compost

éso

naar ondergr. parkeergarage

-—

e S5 e
50 275 275 275 275
b, LA
% P | P | P| P|ix
R)
275 275 275 275
& PP | P| P
I ]
7 A
/2 inhui inhui /.
tuin tuin
Opp: 48,70 m2 Opp: 34,50 m2
T
[ T
terras terras
Opp: 36,20 m2 Opp: 13,90 m2

inhul

tuin
Opp: 88,60 m2

terras
O

terras

2 4,73 mp

Opp: 13,40 m2

C. VAN KERCKHOVENSTRAAT




